
AAHPERD 126TH NATIONAL CONVENTION & EXPO
Mar 29, 2011 to Apr 2, 2011

10

7

9

6
5

3

1

8

4

Hotel Distance (in miles) from SDCC
Downtown San Diego

Hilton San Diego Bayfront Hotel - Headquarter Hotel1 0.15
2

Walking time (in minutes) from SDCC

3

Seaport Village

Convention
Center

Civic Center Fifth Ave. City College

Park & Market

12th &
Imperial

Gaslamp
    Quarter

America Plaza

Santa Fe Depot

County Center/
Little Italy

Courtyard by Marriott - San Diego Downtown 0.70 14

10

Embassy Suites Hotel San Diego Bay - Downtown 0.45
Hilton San Diego Gaslamp Quarter

3

0.06
Horton Grand Hotel

4

0.33
Hotel Solamar

5

0.27
Omni San Diego Hotel

6

0.12
Residence Inn by Marriott

7

0.50
San Diego Marriott Gaslamp Quarter

8

0.23
San Diego Marriott Hotel & Marina

9

0.05

9
1
7
5
2
25
5
1

2


