AAHPERD 126TH NATIONAL CONVENTION & EXPO



Mar 29, 2011 to Apr 2, 2011



otel	Distance (in miles) from SDCC	Walking time (in minutes) from SDCC
owntown San Diego		
Hilton San Diego Bayfront Hotel - Headquarter Hotel	0.15	3
Courtyard by Marriott - San Diego Downtown	0.70	14
Embassy Suites Hotel San Diego Bay - Downtown	0.45	9
Hilton San Diego Gaslamp Quarter	0.06	1
Horton Grand Hotel	0.33	7
Hotel Solamar	0.27	5
Omni San Diego Hotel	0.12	2
Residence Inn by Marriott	0.50	25
San Diego Marriott Gaslamp Quarter	0.23	5
9 San Diego Marriott Hotel & Marina	0.05	1